
 

Departmental design 3 English course and Erasmus students, Departmental design 1, 2 Brazilian students – 2014/2015 Autumn Semester – Industrial Department 

 Neptun code Surname First name e-mail consultant concept 
design 

additional 
concept design 

preliminary 
design 

additional 
preliminary d. final design final mark 

1 LF2Y24 Aliakbari Sara sara.2791@yahoo.com István C B A/B    
2 DXT46N Arzani Navid arzani.navid@gmail.com Adrienn C B B    
3 PIHSG7 Bozorgmehri Faranak faranak.bozorgmehri@gmail.com Cicelle - B - B   

4 X4XIWD Ekwe Emmanuel 
Chukwunonso emma_ekwe@yahoo.com Dávid C B A/B    

5 C2F4V9 Forouzideh Mohammad Ehsan ehsan.forouzideh@gmail.com István - A/B - A   
6 HBHN36 Valizadeh Farid Mahnaz m_farid1982@yahoo.com Adrienn A  A    
7 QEX1XG Zinger Elena zinger1987@gmail.com Dávid - - - -   
8 JOO98E Durkácová Jana jana.durkacova@gmail.com Cicelle B  A    
9 N43FGS Estepa Palacios Alfonso alfonsoestepapalacios@gmail.com Dávid A  A    
10 D1QRBH Heribanová Ivana iva.heribanova@gmail.com István B  A    
11 TMWK3B El Khorazaty Taimur Julian taimur.tamer@gmail.com Dávid B  A/B    
12 BR8F4H Kobzová Andrea andrea.kobzova@gmail.com Adrienn C B A    
13 UBWSM8 Lebourgeois Felix felix.lebourgeois@rouen.archi.fr István C A/B A    
14 CS23F3 Pereira Gil Guilherme guilhermepereiragil@gmail.com Dávid C B A    

15 QT7YIJ Perloiro Morgadinho 
Pablo Vasconcelos Margarida meg.pvasconcelos@gmail.com István C A A/B    

16 COB18A Tan Min Teck Jonathan tan-jonathan@live.com Adrienn A  A    

17 HH637Y Tuure Antti Veikko 
Johannes antti.tuure@tut.fi Dávid A  A/B    

18 OSMPAB Vallejo Gómez De 
Travecedo María Teresa teresavgt@hotmail.com István B  A    

19 BS22SR Veríssimo Ferro Rodolfo rodolfovf03@gmail.com Adrienn C A/B B    
20 T5GWY0 Cardoso da Silva Wagner wagnercardoso_@hotmail.com István C B - -   
21 FFA3ED Castro Pedro arq.pedroguimaraes@gmail.com Dávid -  - -   
22 E5906I Garcia Dos Santos Maiellen garcia.maiellen@gmail.com Adrienn -  - -   
23 FIHY9D Hayakawa Ito Luis Tadao luishayakawa@hotmail.com István -  - -   
24 NWIJRZ Moreno Nascimento Joao Mário joaomariomoreno@hotmail.com Dávid -  - -   
25 IKUUF1 Oliveira Joao Batista napslqst@gmail.com Cicelle -  - -   
26 MQ5KOD Rathunde Jaqueline jaa.que@hotmail.com Adrienn -  - -   
27 AXZP4F Ktoridis Aristides orkadinami@hotmail.com István -  - A/B   


